“EXHIBIT A”

CONTRA COSTA COUNTY
ROAD MILEAGE (+ & -)

Additions to Road Mileage

Road Road Name Class Mileage CRS Page Coord.
No.
Road Mileage Loss due to Annexation
Road | Road Name Class | Mileage CRS Coord
No. Page
5167F LAUREL DR MU -0.07 6K51 4D
Road Mileage Loss due to Closure
Road Road Name Class Mileage CRS Page Coord.
No.
5569 BLACK DIAMOND RD MR -2.12 6K51 7C
5973B NORTONVILLE RD MR -0.72 6K52 5C
Corrections to Road Mileage
Road Road Name Class | Mileage CRS Coord.
No. +or- Page
3485AN | LESLIE AVE MU +0.08 5K44 9J
6813 MARCIEL RD MR -0.10 6L 4D




“EXHIBIT A”
CONTRA COSTA COUNTY
ROAD MILEAGE (+ & -)

Maintained Mileage Reported on January 1, 2022

Total Additions
Total Subtractions

Total Corrections

Maintained Mileage as of January 1, 2023
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660.75

+0.00

-2.91

-0.02

657.82



